	ROFIT DRATION AL REPORT 996		Sandra Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE B. Morth	Fill	12 .ED	• ,	
LHI Development Corporation					96 OCT 10 AN 9: 47 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
Principal Place o			Mailing Address		ALLAHASSE	E. FLORI	DA DA	
•	d Street k, New York	10004	85 Broad St New York, No	ew York 10004	 Date Incorporated or Qualified 4/2/69: 	3a. Date o 1995	-	port
2. Principal Plac	ce of Business		a. Mailing Address	······································	4. FEI Number 13-3244309			oplied For ot Applicat
Suite, Apt. #.	elc	26	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	:		[]	\$8.75 A	
2 City & State		27	City & Stato		 Certificate of Status Desired Election Campaign Financing 	L. <i>i</i>	Fee Re	
<u> </u>	<u></u>	. 28	3		Trust Fund Contribution		\$5.00 Added 1	o Feos
Žīp G	Counti 25	ry 25	Zip J	Country 30	8. This corporation has liability for Florida Statutes Yes	intangible ta	x under s	. 199.032,
<u>+ </u>	9. Name and Addr			130	10. Name and Address of New Re		ent	
		on, Florid		84 City		I	85 Zip (Code
office or reg agent. I am	the provisions of Sec sistered agent, or bot	ctions 607.0502 and	1607 1508 Florida Statu	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora	poration submits this statement for the pation's board of directors. I hereby acce	L-1 ourpose of cl	hanging it	s registere
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Soc pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc phase types or picted nam	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations	1 607 1508, Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of, Soction 607,0505, Fl otte diappicable NG	tos, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce	DATE	hanging it ntment as	s registere registerec
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Soc pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc phase types or picted nam	stions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Flo cept the obligations	1 607 1508, Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of, Soction 607,0505, Fl otte diappicable NG	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. Thereby acce aired when reinslating: ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFI	Durpose of cl pt the appoir DATE CERS AND D	hanging it ntmont as	s registere registerec RS IN 12
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations	I 607.1508, Florida Statu vrida, Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl ute fraggicable (NG IECTORS	tos, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutos. II: Hegenered Agent signature requi 13. 1 1 TRLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STRLE1 ADDRESS	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE	hanging it ntment as DIRECTOR DChange 0531	s registere registerec RS IN 12
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607.1508, Florida Statu vrida, Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl ute fraggicable (NG IECTORS	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. II Registered Agent signature requi 13. 1 1 TRLE 1.2 NAME	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE DATE CERS AND D CERS AND C CERS AND C C	hanging it ntment as DIRECTOR DChange 0531	s registere registered IS IN 12 Add# 25.00
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	1 607. 1508, Florida Statu orida, Such chango was of, Section 607.0505, Fl de flagpleable (NG IECTORS	tos, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutos. II - Herpelered Agent signal, re-requi 13. 1 1 THLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STRLE1 ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-7IP	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE DATE CERS AND D CERS AND C CERS AND C C	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF I Chauge 0531	s registere registered IS IN 12 Add# 25.00
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508, Florida Statu vrida. Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl itte fraggicable (NO IECTORS	tos, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutos.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE DATE CERS AND D CERS AND C CERS AND C C	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF Charge US31 ####2 Charge	IS IN 12
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	1 607. 1508, Florida Statu orida, Such chango was of, Section 607.0505, Fl de flagpleable (NG IECTORS	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutos.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE DATE CERS AND D CERS AND C CERS AND C C	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF I Chauge 0531	s registerrec registerrec S IN 12 Addat 25.00
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508, Florida Statu vrida. Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl itte fraggicable (NO IECTORS	tos, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutos.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE DATE CERS AND D CERS AND C CERS AND C C	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF Charge US31 ####2 Charge	IS IN 12
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508, Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl Ite fraggicable (NO IECTORS []] DELETE []] DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D 363-011 5.00	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF Chauge D53	s registered registered S IN 12 Addat D11 25.00 Addat
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508, Florida Statu vrida. Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl itte fraggicable (NO IECTORS	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D 363-011 5.00	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF Charge US31 ####2 Charge	s registerer registerer S IN 12 Addat D11 25.00 Addati
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE IZ: ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508, Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl Ite fraggicable (NO IECTORS []] DELETE []] DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D 363-011 5.00	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF Chauge D53	s registerer registerer S IN 12 Addat D11 25.00 Addati
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE SIGNATURE III. STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITLE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508. Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of. Section 607.0505, Fl Ite drappicable (NO IECTORS []] DELETE []] DELETE []] DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	hanging it itment as DIRECTOF Charge Charge	s registerer registerec IS IN 12 Addet D11 25.00 Addet
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508, Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl Ite fraggicable (NO IECTORS []] DELETE []] DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	hanging it htment as DIRECTOF Chauge D53	s registerer registerec IS IN 12 Addet D11 25.00 Addet
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508. Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of. Section 607.0505, Fl Ite drappicable (NO IECTORS []] DELETE []] DELETE []] DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	hanging it itment as DIRECTOF Charge Charge	s registere registerec S IN 12 Addati 25.00 Addati
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508. Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of, Section 607.0505, Fl Ite drappicable ING IECTORS []] DELETE []] DELETE []] DELETE []] DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	hanging it itment as DIRECTOF Charge Charge	s registere registerec S IN 12 Addati 25.00 Addati
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Sec pistered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc gnature types or pirried nan C	tions 607.0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations the of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR	I 607. 1508. Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of. Section 607.0505, Fl Ite drappicable (NO IECTORS []] DELETE []] DELETE []] DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/	DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D DATE CERS AND D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	hanging it httment as DIRECTOF Charge Charge	s registerer registerer S IN 12 Addet D11 25.00 Addet
office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	the provisions of Soc istered agent, or bot familiar with, and acc grature types or preted nan C SEE ATTA	tions 607 0502 and h, in the State of Fic cept the obligations are of registered agent and to DFFICERS AND DIR ACHMENT A	I 607. 1508. Florida Statu orida. Such chango was of, Soction 607.0505, Fl Ite drappicable ING IECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	alion's board of directors. Thereby acce dired when rensitating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES 10 OFFIC PODOD 1 S -10/28/		hanging it htment as DIRECTOF Charge Charge Charge	s registere rogisterect Addati 111 25.00 Additi

Page 2.12

Attachment A

LHI Development Corporation

Directors

Name David M. Weil David T. Hamamoto Kevin D. Naughton Todd A. Williams Address 85 Broad Street, New York, New York 10004 85 Broad Street, New York, New York 10004 85 Broad Street, New York, New York 10004 100 Crescent Court, Suite 1000, Dallas, Texas 75201

Officers

Name and Address Daniel M. Neidich 85 Broad Street, New York, New York 10004

Dr. # 822585

Kimberly J. Allen 100 Crescent Court, Suite 1000, Dallas, Texas 75201

David M. Weil 85 Broad Street, New York, New York 10004

David T. Hamamoto 85 Broad Street, New York, New York 10004

Kevin D. Naughton 85 Broad Street, New York, New York 10004

Todd A. Williams 100 Crescent Court, Suite 1000, Dallas, Texas 75201 Vice President

Vice President and Assistant Treasurer

Vice President

Vice President and Secretary

Vice President, Treasurer and Assistant Secretary

Position

President